

Lot # 17 Rally Lane

LOWE'S

16 PAGE 357

D & B Rate .....  
Credit Limit .....  
and Loan Job Per Customer  
.....  
.....

Frank Higgins  
Rt. 4 Box 264  
Pleasant, SC.

DATE	REFERENCE	CHARGE	AMOUNT	AMOUNT
26 OCT 73	3.902	487.49		487.49
26 OCT 73	3.895	134.7		500.96
26 OCT 73	3.882	234.0		524.36
30 OCT 73	4.428	41.78		566.14
31 OCT 73	4.955	63.20		629.34
31 OCT 73	4.913	402.79		1032.13
31 OCT 73	4.858	5.41		1037.54
02 NOV 73	5.090	372.94		1410.48
05 NOV 73	10.393	26.00		1436.48
05 NOV 73	6.561	353.55		1790.03
05 NOV 73	6.308	2073.15		3863.18
05 NOV 73	6.363		229.84	3633.34
05 NOV 73	10.394		182.00	3451.34
06 NOV 73	6.525	450.37		3901.71
08 NOV 73	6.950	218.90		4120.61
12 NOV 73	8.015	1583.04		5703.65
13 NOV 73	10.790	3.59		5707.24
20 NOV 73	9.370	576.2		5764.86
20 NOV 73	9.347	118.29		5883.15
20 NOV 73	9.372	235.87		6119.02
20 NOV 73	9.359	274.39		6393.41
20 NOV 73	9.375		33.70	6359.71
20 NOV 73	9.360		403.31	5956.40
08 DEC 73	1.107	30.06		5986.46
24 DEC 73		CH 59.56		6046.02
01 DEC 73	8.532	Trans. Charge	75.71	5970.31
05 JAN 74	3.512	from lot 16	23.34	5946.97
05 JAN 74		CH 52.70		5999.67

RECORDED #81574 20416

0357

1328